

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2/2 0 0 6 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9 4 6 0 / 2 0 0 6

RA J I N D E R KUMA R Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF HAR Y A N A & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For vacation of stay)

Date: 17/ 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DAL V E E R BHA N D A R I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. K. Sabha rw al, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakes h Dahiya, Adv. (Mentioned by)
for Mr. Ra me shw a r Pr a s ad Goyal, Adv.

Ms. S. J an a ni , Adv (NP)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application on 24th August, 20 0 7 .

(Ajay Kr. J ain)
Dhawan)
Court Master
Master

(Vijay
Court