

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3925/2013

BRIJINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3926/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3927/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3928/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. Nos. 3925 and 3928/2013

Fresh notice for making alternative arrangement shall be issued to the appellant.

C.A. Nos. 3926 and 3927/2013

File not received.

List again on 22.1.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG