

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3925/2013

BRIJINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

WITH

C.A. No. 3928/2013

(Office report on default)

Date : 20/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]For Appellant(s) Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.
Ms. Seema, Adv.
For Mrs. Shiel Sethi, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Gautam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Yadav, Adv.Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, AOR
Mr. Ajit Kr. Ekka, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, AOR

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR.P.A.(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER